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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

Dockets TG-240761 

I hereby certify that on February 3, 2025, I provided to the Washington Utilities and Transportation 

Commission’s Secretary an official electronic file containing the foregoing letter via the web portal 

and provided an electronic copy to: 

Commission Staff
Jeff Roberson 
Lisa W. Gafken 
Office of the Attorney General 
Utilities and Transportation Division 
PO Box 40128 
Olympia, WA 98504-0128 
360.709.4830 
Jeff.Roberson@atg.wa.gov
Lisa.Gafken@atg.wa.gov

Courtesy Service 
elizabeth.demarco@atg.wa.gov
Rachel.stark@utc.wa.gov
mike.young@utc.wa.gov

Public Counsel 
Tad Robinson O’Neill 
Jessica Johanson-Kubin 
Robert D. Sykes 
Assistant Attorney General 
Washington Attorney General’s Office 
Public Counsel Unit 
800 Fifth Avenue, Suite 2000 
Seattle, WA 98104-3188 
206.254.0570 
Tad.ONeill@atg.wa.gov 
jessica.johanson-kubin@atg.wa.gov 
robert.sykes@atg.wa.gov

Courtesy Service 
PCCSeaEF@atg.wa.gov
Brice.Hartman@atg.wa.gov

DTG Enterprises, Inc. d/b/a DTG Recycle 
David Perez  
David Steele  
Stephanie Olson  
Jonathan Hawley  
Perkins Coie  
10885 N.E. Fourth Street, Suite 700  
Bellevue, WA 98004-5579 
dsteele@perkinscoie.com
DPerez@perkinscoie.com
jhawley@perkinscoie.com
SOlson@perkinscoie.com

Courtesy Service
ASevere@perkinscoie.com
KPMullins@perkinscoie.com
info@dtgrecycle.com
DTGEnterprises@hotmail.com
aadolfson@dtgrecycle.com
jbajsarowicz@dtgrecycle.com

Washington Refuse and Recycling Association
Rod Whitaker 
4160 6th Avenue SE, Suite 205 
Lacey, WA 98503 
360.943.8859 
rod@wrra.org
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Signed at Seattle, Washington this 3rd day of February, 2025. 

s/ Carol A. Cannon___________________ 
Carol A. Cannon 
Legal Assistant 
Williams Kastner & Gibbs PLLC 
601 Union Street 
Suite 4100 
Seattle, WA 98101 
ccannon@williamskastner.com


